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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

 
Justifacts 

 
Tim Hudec 

 
Ph: 412-712-1605 

 
thudec@justifacts.com N N 2024-100009-RFP 

 
NiteLines USA 

 
Shirley Bennett 

 
Ph: 678-388-9697 

 
sbennett@nitelinesusa.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
People Plus 

Solutions 

 
Jack Turner 

 
Ph: 404-309-3982 

 
jack@people-plussolutions.com N N 2024-100009-RFP 

Internal Data 
Resources, Inc. 

(IDR) 

 
Samantha 

Green 

 
Ph: 404-434-8667 

 
sgreen@idr-inc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Corporate Temps 

 
Renee White 

 
Ph: 770-934-1710 

 
renee@corporatetemps.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Robert Half 

 
Stephanie 

Searcy 

 
Ph: 678-540-1576 

 
stephanie.searcy@roberthalf.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker  

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 2024-100007-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Cogent Infotech 

Corporation 

 
Priyanka 
Sutrave 

 
Ph: 412-567-5688 

 
priyanka.sutrave@cogentinfo.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Pro-Impact 

Solutions, Inc. 

 
Lynduel Mattair 

 
Ph: 404-563-3531 

 
lynduel@proimpactsolutions.com N Y 2024-100009-RFP 

 
Rose International 

 
Dana Schmitz-

Mills 

 
Ph: 636-896-5248 

 
dschmitz@roseint.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Cogent Infotech 

Corporation 

 
Sandeep Roy 

 
Ph: 412- 927-3592 

 
sandeep.roy@cogentinfo.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Corporate Temps  

 
Mariah Harris  

 
Ph: 770-934-1710 

 
mariah@corporatetemps.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
ATC Healthcare 

Services, LLC 

 
Cheryl Stein 

 
Ph: 516-750-1618 

 
cstein@atchealthcare.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Infojini, Inc. 

 
Janice Cabral 

 
Ph: 443-283-1141 

 
statebids@infojiniconsulting.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 
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ATC Healthcare, 

LLC 

 
Elizabeth 
Brewer 

 
Ph: 678-559-1547 

 
EBrewer@atchealthcare.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Roth Staffing 

Ultimate Staffing 

 
Aisha Mondesir 

 
Ph: 770-674-6207 

 
amondesir@ultimatestaffing.com 

N N 

2024-100007-RFP 

2024-100009-RFP 

2024-100005-ITB 

24-101684-ITB 

 
B Fort Enterprises, 

LLC  

 
Bianka Fort  

 
Ph: 404-493-0412 

 
bianka@bfortenterprises.com N N 2024-100009-RFP 

 
Innovative 

Resource Solutions 

 
Zelton Johnson 

 
Ph: 404-441-2266 

 
zelton.johnson@InnovativeResourceSolutionsGA.com N N 

2024-100007-RFP 

2024-100009-RFP 

 
Openwork, LLC 

 
Arlaine 

Decrevel 

 
Ph: 737-263-2081 

 
arlaine.decrevel@openwork.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Focus People 

 
Shana Wejuli 

 
Ph: 470-607-2121 

 
shanaw@focuspeople.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Abacus 

Corporation 

 
Drew Davanzo 

 
Ph: 410-608-9654 

 
ddavanzo@abacuscorporation.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Atlanta 

Healthcare, LLC 

 
Monique 

Collins 

 
Ph: 470-541-2101 

 
mcollins@atlantahealthcarestaffing.com N N 

2024-100009-RFP 

2024-100007-RFP 

 
FedTec, LLC 

 
Raj Gautam 

 
Ph: 571-560-1592 

 
stateproposals@fedtec.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Apidel 

Technologies, LLC  

 
Dolsi Makkad 

 
Ph: 847-594-7444 

 
dolsi.makkad@apideltech.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
P3 Delivery  

 
Charlette Wynn 

 
Ph: 678-362-8633 

 
cwynn@p3delivery.com N Y 2024-100007-RFP 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

 
Jamison 

Professional 
Services, Inc. 

 
Audrey Sewell 

 
Ph: 470-773-7780 

 
asewell@jps-online.com 

N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Mainstay 

Solutions, LLC 

 
Jessica Malcom 

 
Ph: 678-939-0644 

 
jess@mainstayga.com N Y 2024-100009-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Aforcehire, LLC 

 
Theresa Jones 

 
Ph: 404-777-6890 

 
theresa.jones@aforcehirce.com N N 

2024-100007-RFP 

2024-100009-RFP 

 
AppleOne, Inc. 

 
Kosheka Ingram 

 
Ph: 866-493-8343 

 
govsolutions@appleone.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
KLS Workforce 

Solutions 

 
Calvin Green 

 
Ph: 404-502-9143 

 
cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.com N Y 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Tryfacta, Inc. 

 
Gaurav Sharma 

 
Ph: 925-640-3641 

 
rfp@tryfacta.com N N 

2024-100007-RFP 

2024-100009-RFP 

 
Infojini, Inc. 

 
Maheen Khan 

 
Ph: 443-257-0086 

 
maheen.k@infojiniconsulting.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
HRRC Screening 

Solution 

 
Margret Younis 

 
Ph: 312-434-2783 

 
margret@hrrcplus.com N N 

2024-100009-RFP 

2024-100007-RFP 

 
Synkriom, Inc. 

 
Manjeet 
Matharu 

 
Ph: 732-961-5233 

 
msingh@synkriom.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Dokun 

Technologies, LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Diversified 

Technologies,LLC 

 
John Wesley 

Scales, Jr. 

 
Ph: 404-867-1548 

 
jscales@divtechllc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
MPloy Network, 

LLC 

 
Monica 

Daughtry 

 
Ph: 912-655-4279 

 
monica@mploynetwork.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Optimizing 

Business Solutions, 
LLC 

 
Michelle 
Reynolds 

 
Ph: 404-518-9870 

 
mreynolds@optimizingbusinesssolutions.com or  

mrey770@gmail.com 
N Y 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Jobletics Pro 
Temporary 

Staffing  

 
Michael W 

 
Ph: 855-967-5422 

 
employment@jobletics.com 

N N 
2024-100007-RFP 

 

 
Robert Half  

 
Stephen Tradd 

 
Ph: 404-443-0352 

 
Stephen.Tradd@roberthalf.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Technostaff, LLC 

dba HonorVet 
Technologies 

 
Ayoola Mauton 

 
Ph: 973-552-4242 

 
procurement@honorvettech.com 

N N 2024-100007-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Xtreme Synergy, 

LLC 

 
Tiffany 

Muhammad 

 
Ph: 404-268-1603 

 
Georgiafingerprinting@xtremesynergyfingerprinting.com N N 2024-100009-RFP 

 
Express 

Employment 
Professionals 

 
Neil Kent 

 
Ph: 678-515-3799 

 
neil.kent@expresspros.com 

N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Accurate C&S 
Services, Inc. 

 
Patricia Chan 

 
Ph: 510-394-3985 

 
client@acccuratescreens.com  N N 2024-100009-RFP 

 
3TG Staffing 

Solutions 

 
Misha Ford 

 
Ph: 678-733-4521 

 
mford@3teeco.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Judit, Inc. 

 
Anthony 
Cannon 

 
Ph: 771-217-0022 

 
acannon@juditinc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
CathyJon 

Enterprises, Inc. 
dba 

 HB Staffing 

 
Anna-Lisa 

Larson 

 
Ph: 503-260-6803 

 
alarson@arraycorp.com 

N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
ATL Search Group, 

LLC 

 
Lisa Guadalupe 

Clarke 

 
Ph: 470-545-0256 

 
lisa@atlsearchgroup.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Bird Staffing, LLC 

 
Tamila 

Bradford 

 
Ph: 404-250-2994 

 
tbradford@birdstaffing.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Next Step Staffing 

 
Darrelle King 

 
Ph: 404-890-5815 

 
Dking@nsscorp.org N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Dover Staffing  

 
Sanquinetta 

Dover  

 
Ph: 404-259-9522  

 
Sdover@doversolutions.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
New World Cyber 

Solutions 

 
LaToya Bailey-

Johnson 

 
Ph: 210-660-6988 

 
contact@nwcsolutions.net N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Touching Souls, 

LLC 

 
Lawanda Wells  

 
Ph: 770-291-6559 

 
Lwells@Touchingsoulsllc.com N N 

2024-100009-RFP 

2024-100007-RFP 

 
FedTec, LLC 

 
Parminder Kaur 

 
Ph: 425-998-6876 

 
stateproposals@fedtec.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Facility 

Maintenance & 
Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com 

N Y 

2024-100007-RFP 

2024-100009-RFP 

24-101684-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

 
Metals & 
Materials 

Engineers, LLC 

 
Jan Eldredge 

 
Ph: 678-691-3747 

 
spierre@mmelab.com 

N Y 24-101684-ITB 

 
Kambiar 

Healthcare 

 
Keona Banks 

 
Ph: 864-210-1884 

 
keona@kambiarhealthcare.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
BuzzClan, LLC 

 
Himanshu 

Yadav 

 
Ph: 469-251-2899 

 
himanshu.yadav@buzzclan.com  N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
People Plus 

Solutions, LLC 

 
Capri Barnette 

 
Ph: 404-849-0409 

 
capri@people-plussolutions.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Bird Staffing 

 
Alicia Pickett 

 
Ph: 470-507-4868 

 
apickett@birdstaffing.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
SoftSages, LLC 

 
Srijan Jaiswal 

 
Ph: 484-321-8314 

 
rfp@softsages.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
BuzzClan, LLC 

 
Sachin Jain 

 
Ph: 469-581-0233 

 
presales@buzzclan.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 
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2024-100007-RFP 

2024-100009-RFP 

2024-100005-ITB 

24-101684-ITB 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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